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Rotation 1  12:15-12:45 Rotation 1  12:15-12:45

1 60 160 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 1 81 181 LOUWIJE Bram NED

2 59 159 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 2 83 183 BLETTERMAN Michel NED

3 10 110 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 3 98 198 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK

4 9 109 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 4 105 206 VASYLENKO Maksym UKR

5 91 191 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS 5 104 205 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR

6 90 190 ROSTOV Alexey RUS 6 31 131 MOHAMED Omar EGY

Rotation 2. 12:45-13:15 Rotation 2. 12:45-13:15

7 83 183 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 7 99 199 LIN Hsin-Chih TPE

9 93 193 KLAVORA Rok SLO 8 75 175 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ

10 63 163 LODADIO Marco ITA 9 76 176 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ

11 55 155 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12 61 161 SOROKINE Michael ISR

12 66 166 SATO Takumi JPN 13 60 160 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

13 39 139 FRASCA Loris FRA

Rotation 3  13:15-13:45 Rotation 3  13:15-13:45

209 VAN WICKLEN Colin USA 10 64 164 MACCHINI Carlo ITA

14 109 210 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 11 65 165 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA

15 110 211 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 15 46 146 ABESADZE Saba GEO

16 18 118 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16 47 147 ARSENIEV Vitalii GEO

17 77 177 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 20 111 212 LE Thanh Tung VIE



18 99 199 LIN Hsin-Chih TPE 213 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE

Rotation 4. 13:45-14:15 Rotation 4. 13:45-14:15

20 3 103 REMKES Christopher AUS 18 11 111 SIMONOV Nikita AZE

21 37 137 SORAVUO Emil FIN 19 10 110 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE

22 36 136 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 14 51 151 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

23 43 143 CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 22 110 211 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB

24 89 189 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 210 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB

23 109 208 HOWARD Trevor USA

Rotation 5  14:15-14:45 Rotation 5  14:15-14:45

19 105 206 VASYLENKO Maksym UKR 25 17 117 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR

27 49 149 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE 26 16 116 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR

28 48 148 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 28 95 195 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI

29 1 100 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 29 97 197 HEGI Oliver SUI

25 86 186 HUMBER Harvey NZL 38 12 112 VROLIX Jonathan BEL

26 85 185 BIGSBY Dominic NZL

Rotation 6. 15:45-16:15 Rotation 6. 15:45-16:15

30 15 115 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR 27 91 191 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS

31 14 114 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 24 87 187 DYSON Devy NZL

33 46 146 ABESADZE Saba GEO 30 55 155 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI

34 45 145 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 31 102 202 ARICAN Ferhat TUR

35 52 152 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 34 69 169 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN

Rotation 7. 16:15-16:45 Rotation 7. 16:15-16:45

36 73 173 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 35 25 125 DU Yixin CHN

37 72 172 KARIMI Milad KAZ 36 23 123 YOU Hao CHN

38 35 135 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 37 38 138 KIRMES Oskar FIN

39 12 112 VROLIX Jonathan BEL 32 5 105 BULL Tyson AUS

40 95 195 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 33 6 106 MORGANS Mitchell AUS

41 96 196 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI



MARCH 14-, 2019

Rotation 1  12:15-12:45

1 8 108 HOECK Vinzenz AUT

2 110 211 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB

3 109 210 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB

5 87 187 DYSON Devy NZL

7 55 155 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI

8 57 157 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI

Rotation 2. 12:45-13:15

6 23 123 YOU Hao CHN

9 35 135 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP

11 10 110 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE

4 11 111 SIMONOV Nikita AZE

12 47 147 ARSENIEV Vitalii GEO

13 46 146 ABESADZE Saba GEO

Rotation 3  13:15-13:45

10 38 138 KIRMES Oskar FIN

14 44 144 TULLOCH Courtney GBR

15 69 169 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN

16 73 173 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ

17 53 153 NG Kiu Chung HKG

19 104 205 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR

Rotation 4. 13:45-14:15

20 106 207 RADIVILOV Igor UKR

21 79 179 SCHMIDT Casimir NED

23 90 190 ROSTOV Alexey RUS

24 92 192 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS

Rotation 5  14:15-14:45

22 42 142 AIT SAID Samir FRA

27 33 133 SHALABY Tarek Hamdy EGY

28 32 132 ZAHRAN Ali EGY

29 63 163 LODADIO Marco ITA

31 103 203 COLAK Ibrahim TUR

18 107 208 HOWARD Trevor USA

Rotation 6. 15:45-16:15

30 88 188 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU

25 1 100 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG

26 2 101 MOLINARI Federico ARG

32 12 112 VROLIX Jonathan BEL

33 13 113 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL



MARCH 14, 2019

Rotation 1 12.15-12.45 Rotation 1 12.15-12.45

1 283 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 212 433 1 293 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR

2 282 BELAK Teja SLO 232 433 2 292 VARINSKA Diana UKR

3 289 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 221 330 3 280 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia RUS

4 279 PASEKA Maria RUS 521 435 4 253 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE

5 286 TING Hua-Tien TPE 432 320 5 254 LYU Jiaqi CHN

6 287 WU Sing-Fen TPE 332 211 6 258 LIU Jieyu CHN

Rotation 2 12.45-13.15 Rotation 2 12.45-13.15

7 253 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 333 232 7 285 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE

8 277 MORENO Alexa MEX 233 334 8 295 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

9 270 NETZER Ofir ISR 212 332 9 286 TING Hua-Tien TPE

10 269 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 233 334 10 267 KATSALI Elvira GRE

11 261 TAMAN Nancy TAMAN EGY 434 221 11 266 AFRATI Argyro GRE

12 252 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT

Rotation 3 13.15-13.45 Rotation 3 13.15-13.45

12 295 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 233 333 13 270 NETZER Ofir ISR

13 294 CAREY Jade USA 533 434 14 271 RIZZELLI Martina ITA

14 293 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 433 220 15 251 NEDOV Emma AUS

15 259 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 221 432 16 250 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS

16 262 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 233 432 17 289 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR

18 290 MUTLU Demet TUR

V.N.
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